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> # Name Company/Organization Address E-mail Phone Fax
Rosa Knowles Samuel Sanches (915)838-7555
(915)779-8800
1 Frank Graf Blueberry Hill Foods ext 125
2 |Joe Alcantar Brown, Alcantra joe@babinc.com (915)298-6938
3 {Manuel Luna Brown, Alcantra manuel@babinc.com (915)858-1022
4 |Esteban Velde Brown, Alcantra steveV@babinc.com (915)858-1022
5 |Nelson Calzadilla |Sumitomo (915)859-0555
6  |Jose Valdez (915)778-7887
7 |Jose Luis Nunez Sunrise Confections josen@sunriseconfections.com {(915)298-3706
8 |Fernando Fonseca |Sunrise Confections ffonseca@sunriseconfections.col(915)649-6913
9 jAlfredo Tellez Trans Pecos Foods LP attez@transpecosfoods.com (432)447-2828
Edward Tersero Trans Pecos Foods LP etersero@transpecosfoods.com |(432)447-2828
Maria Quiroz AA Customs B mquiroz@swbell.net (915)778-2800
12 |Maria Luisa Murillo {TortiDeli - E Korral mimurillo@hotmail.com (915)892-3012
(432)426-2301
13 |Shirley Marcario __|Village Farms smarcario@villeageframs.com fext 512
(915)779-8800
14 |Walter Centeno Blueberry Hill Foods weenteno@bhfoods.com ext 216
15 |Horacio Arras NOVAMEX horacio.arras@novamex.com  }(915)594-1618
16 |Elsa Cervantes Arias Logistics ( 1(915)8720034
17 |Gilberto Arias Arias Logistics gilbertoarias@ariaslogistics.com |(915)872-0034
18 |Claudia Jaramillo |Cordova Brokerage cdelacruz@cordoabrokerage.cor (915)594-8774
19 |Paul Spears Spears CAB p1195@aol.com (915)532-1001
~ 20 |D'Ann Brown ABQ
A (915)595-5483
h 21 |Imelda Garcia DHL imeldagracia@dhl.com ext 244
< (915)595-5483
22 |Raul Perez DHL r.perez@dhl.com ext 223
23 |Margie Luna DBH (915)599-1594
24 _|Yesenia Medrano _|Salud Netural snatural@eilp.rr.com (915)842-9676




25 |[Re ‘YnaArmas ARSA } snatural@elp.rr.com (915)842-9677 ¥
26 |Gene Tuckson USFWS ’ gene_tuckson@fws.gov (915)872-4765 g
27 |Federico Felhaber |F.C.Felhaber ffeliharber@aol.com (915)533-9992
28 |Fernando Uedded [|KMF KNDY dtoko@hotmail.com (915)778-2800
29 |Fernando Ayoub |A.A.C.3 fbaebr@swbell.net (915)778-2800
Francisco
30 |CoreuvaTowns KMF KNDY (656)638-5503
31 |Javier Baca F.C.Felhaber (915)533-9952
32 {Nellie M Davis WTNACBA whilma36@aol.com (915)565-7849
33 | Yvonne Lujan Village Farms ylujan@yvillagefarms (432)729-3071
34 |Alana Anderson Village Farms aanderson@villagefarms.com  {(432)729-3071
35 iTeodoro Escontrias |Escontrias Custom House Brokers theodore@wirelessfrontier.net  |(432)229-4305
36 |/Ismael Martinez NOVAMEX ismael. martines@novamex.com |(915)892-6045
37 |David Strong Evans & Wood david@evanswood.com (505)589-2119
38 |Betsy Arias Arias Logistics barias@ariaslogistics.com (915)872-0034
39 |Gustavo Cordova _|Cordova Brokerage (915)595-8774
40 |Joe Unzueta Arias Logistics (915)727-0346
41 |Jesus Gonzalez Intrade (915)778-7887
42 |Bill Buschue Franklin Connection (915)298-5466
(915)872-4765
43  |Julie Moore US Fish & Wildlife julie_moore@fws.gov ext 24
44 |Mary Frances Allen |Pdraza CHB mfallen@pedrazachb.com (915)772-3588
45 |Alberto Pedraza Pdraza CHB apedraza@pedrazchb.com (915)772-3588
46 |Ben Martinez BM Produce (915)820-6453
FDA
47 |Luis Chavarria ELP RP - SWID luis.chavarria@ora.fda.gov (915)872-4776
48 |Ana M. Snyder ELP RP - SWID ana.snyder@ora.fda.gov (915)872-4779
uscBpP
(915)872-3444
49 |Noel Padilla BOTA - CBP ext. 5324
(915)633-7300
50 |Bernardo Olivas DHS -CBP ext 374
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El Paso County Health Department

1551 El Paso Drive
El Paso, TX 79915

# |Name Company/Organization |Address E-mail Phone Fax

1 |Jaime Meza Premium Produce 125 Graphite 79932 mezab127@msn.com (915)842-0395

2 |Shannon Behrens Expeditors International 1450 Puliman Ste 100 79924 shannon_behrens@expeditors.com |(915)298-5238  1(915)298-5191
3 _{Laura Franco Expeditors International 1450 Pullman Ste 100 79924 laura franco@expeditors.com (915)298-5239  1(915)298-5192
4 |Patricia Frank EPCCHED 5587 Transmountain 79924 frankpa@elpasotexas.gov (915)751-8600  {(915)751-8638
5 lJavier Jaime Health District 5687 Transmountain 79924 jaimejx@elpasotexas.gov (915)751-8600  {(915)751-8638
6 |Lorenzo Espinoza EPCCHED 5588 Transmountain 79924 (915)751-8600  {(915)751-8638
7 \Jesus Alberto Los Delfines 6-2286-45 (915)593-3118
8 |Ryden Richardson  |UPS Supply Chain Solutions  |4950 Gateway East 79905 den_richardson@ups-scs.com (915)778-3636

9 |Samuel L. Sanchez ~ JUPS Supply Chain Solutions  |4951 Gateway East 79905 samuel.sanchez@ups-scs.com (915)298-3327

10 |Samuel P. Drake UPS Supply Chain Solutions {4952 Gateway East 79905 samuel. drake@ups-scs.com (915)298-32009 |(915)774-9673
11 jdllen N O'Quinn Kuehne and Nagel Inc 465 Pan American Drive 79907 allen.o'quinn@kuehne-nagel.com 1)915)858-6994  1(915)872-8720

TDH - Epidemiology Response ’
12 |Lupe Gonzalez Team 401 E. Franklin #210 79901 lupe.gonzalez@tdh. state tx.us (915)834-7784  1(915)834-7842
13 |Adolfo Saldivar RM Customhouse Brokers 4707 E Montanta Ste 203 79903 adolfosaldivar@rudolphmiles.com (915)564-0582  1(915)564-0618
EL Paso County Health & Env, ’
14 |Sue Beatty District 5115 Ei Paso Dr. 79905 beattyse@elpasotexas.gov (915)771-5853  |(915)771-5887
FDA
15 |Daniel Gill, CSO EL Paso RP - SWID 3600 E. Paisano Bidg D. Rm 101 79905 ldaniel gill@ora.fda.gov (915)872-4777 |(915)872-4778
Francisco Mendoza,

16 |CSO EL Paso RP - SWID 3601 E. Paisano Bidg D. Rm 101 79905 (915)872-4778  1(915)872-4779
17 {Jack Grady, CSI EL Paso RP - SWID 3602 E. Paisano Bidg D. Rm 101 79905 (915)872-4779  1(915)872-4780




